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HRES 61
Supporting the contributions of Catholic schools.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jan 26, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Jan 26, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/61 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 26, 2011

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN-2] D · IN Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 26, 2011

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jan 26, 2011

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-29] R · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 8, 2011

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 9, 2011

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Feb 9, 2011

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Feb 9, 2011

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Feb 9, 2011

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Feb 9, 2011
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 11, 2011

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Feb 11, 2011

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 17, 2011

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Feb 17, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jan 26, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HRES 523 Related bill Feb 1, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H225-226)

Summary  (as of Jan 26, 2011) 

Expresses support for the goals of Catholic Schools Week, an event cosponsored by the National Catholic Educational

Association and the United States Conference of Catholic Bishops and established to recognize the vital contributions of

the thousands of Catholic elementary and secondary schools in this country.

Actions Timeline

Jan 26, 2011: Introduced in House
Jan 26, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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